
W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Women
Name Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 w - 53 KG Tkach Yulia RUS 51,7 25 SR 70 68,12
 

1 w - 58,5 KG Troitskaya Darya RUS 58 23 JR 112,5 WR 115 99,57
 

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men 
Name Nation B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 67,5 KG Frantar Zan SLO 66,9 14 T1 110 WR 80,49
 

1 75 KG Mikhailov Dmitry RUS 73,1 32 SR 210 142,42

1 82,5 KG Mochalov Andrey RUS 79,1 32 SR 300 WR 191,46
1 82,5 KG Kogan Andrey RUS 75,9 45 M2 190 125,08
1 82,5 KG Ingold Marcel SWI 75,3 59 M4 140 WR 150 92,74

 
1 90 KG Servotte Geoffroy BEL 89,2 26 SR 280 WR 164,78

1 100 KG Vermote Gianni BEL 99,8 34 SR 285 158,03
2 100 KG Zobach Georgiy RUS 90,4 52 SR 235 137,19
1 100 KG Zeccolella Nicola ITA 97,8 46 M2 210 117,54
1 100 KG Zobach Georgiy RUS 90,4 52 M3 235 WR 137,19
1 100 KG Zaharov Oleg RUS 98,3 58 M4 235 WR 131,20

1 110 KG Geitner Alexander GER 104,9 29 SR / MPF 240 130,54
1 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 109 52 M3 302,5 WR 303 162,65

1 125 KG Sinitsa Oleg RUS 118,9 22 JR 170 WR 89,76
1 125 KG Kirilov Sergey RUS 110,1 52 M3 200 107,28

1 145 KG Sushchak Vladimir RUS 134,5 34 SR 380 WR 193,65

E.C. 26 april 2007 Horgen,Swiss



W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED

Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Tkach RUS 9/08/81
- 53 KG Yulia SR 25 51,7 60 70 0,9731 70 68,12

 
w Troitskaya RUS 26/11/83 WR WR WR WR

- 58,5 KG Darya JR 23 58 100 107,5 112,5 115 0,8851 112,5 99,57

 
Frantar SLO 14/09/92 WR WR WR

67,5 KG Zan T1 14 66,9 100 110 117,5/ 0,7317 110 80,49

 
Mikhailov RUS 16/07/74

75 KG Dmitry SR 32 73,1 210 0,6782 210 142,42

 
Mochalov RUS 26/06/74 WR WR

82,5 KG Andrey SR 32 79,1 270 300/ 300 0,6382 300 191,46
Kogan RUS 9/02/62

82,5 KG Andrey M2 45 75,9 180 190 0,6583 190 125,08
Ingold SWI 9/06/47 WR WR WR WR

82,5 KG Marcel M4 59 75,3 120 130 140 150 0,6624 140 92,74

E.C. 26 april 2007 Horgen, Swiss



W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT EQUIPPED

Weight 2 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Servotte BEL 23/06/80 WR WR
90 KG Geoffroy SR 26 89,2 280 310/ 0,5885 280 164,78

 
Vermote BEL 12/07/72

100 KG Gianni SR 34 99,8 265 285 300/ 0,5545 285 158,03
Zobach RUS 24/06/54

100 KG Georgiy SR 52 90,4 220 230 235 0,5838 235 137,19
Zeccolella ITA 23/04/61

100 KG Nicola M2 46 97,8 200 210/ 210 0,5597 210 117,54
Zobach RUS 24/06/54 WR WR WR

100 KG Georgiy M3 52 90,4 220 230 235 0,5838 235 137,19
Zaharov RUS 28/04/49 WR WR

100 KG Oleg M4 58 98,3 225 235 0,5583 235 131,20

 
Geitner GER 2/01/78

110 KG Alexander SR / MPF 29 104,9 220 240/ 240 0,5439 240 130,54
Pilling ENG 7/12/54 303

110 KG Leslie M3 52 109 250 275 302,5 0,5377 302,5 162,65

 
Sinitsa RUS 5/02/85 WR WR WR

125 KG Oleg JR 22 118,9 145 160 170 0,528 170 89,76
Kirilov RUS 8/11/54

125 KG Sergey M3 52 110,1 175 200 0,5364 200 107,28

 
Sushchak RUS 25/09/72 WR

145 KG Vladimir SR 34 134,5 380 0,5096 380 193,65

E.C. 26 april 2007 Horgen, Swiss


